Monday Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday

GOURMET

GORILLA

Friday

Monday, June 2 Tuesday, June 3

WG Pancakes - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

Carrot
Bread - 1ea

Wednesday, June 4

Chocolate Banana
Oatmeal - 4fl oz
Granola Crumble - 2 fl oz

Thursday, June 5

Strawberry
Muffin-1 ea

Friday, June 6

Scrambled Eggs - 2 fl oz
WG Bread Slice - 1 ea

Monday, June 9 Tuesday, June 10

Blueberry WG French Toast
Bread - 2 ea Sticks - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

Wednesday, June 11

Pear
Baked Oats - 4 fl oz
Grancla Crumble - 2 fl oz

Thursday, June 12

Cinnamon
Banana Bread - 2 ea

Friday, June 13

Maple
Snack'n Waffle - 1 ea

Monday, June 16 Tuesday, June 17

WG Pancakes - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

WG Waffles - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

Wednesday, June 18

Thursday, June 19

Cinnamon Rell French
Toast Casserole - 1 ea

Checolate Chip
Banana Bread - 2 ea

Friday, June 20

Scrambled Eggs - 2 fl oz
WG Bread Slice - 1 2a

Meonday, June 23 Tuesday, June 24

WG French Toast
Sticks - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

WG Banana
Bread - 1ea

WG = Whole Grain

Breakfast

GourmetGorilla.com

Wednesday, June 25

Egg Breakfast
Sandwich - 1 ea

Thursday, June 26

Strawberry French
Toast Cassercle - 1 ea

Friday, June 27

Zucchini
Bread -1 ea

Whole fruit offered with each meal

TWo types of milk offered with each meal

*This company is an equal opportunity employer



